SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)
EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2018)
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Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat
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Ridley College of Optometry,
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JHT

JHT

JHT
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JHT

15429

15430

15431

15433

15434

15435

15436

15437

15438

15440

15441

15443

Dengjir Teronpi

Himanish Baruah

Khalek Hussain

Montu Borah

Pankaj Prasad Sah

Paricha Baruah

Pinki Biswas

Pranijit Dev Goswami

Puja Bhorali

Relyn Rongpipi

Rohini Bora

Susmita Borbora

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 17

Remark

Fail in Dispensing Optics-I,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
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Roll No
JHT 15444 Trishna Payeng

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

13218

13227

13229

15446

15451

15453

15454

15456

15457

Name

Gaurav Goswami

Nilakshi Doley

Saurav Deka

Blessy Gladys

Evangelin D

Ipsita Kalita

Jyotismita Sarma

Krishna Das

Manalisha Baruah

Niharika Deka

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Human Biology

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Dispensing Optics-I

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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