

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) **EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2018)**

Appeared: 22 Passed: 17

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15429	Dengjir Teronpi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15430	Himanish Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15431	Khalek Hussain	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15433	Montu Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15434	Pankaj Prasad Sah	Fail	Fail in Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
6	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15435	Paricha Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15436	Pinki Biswas	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15437	Pranjit Dev Goswami	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15438	Puja Bhorali	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15440	Relyn Rongpipi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15441	Rohini Bora	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
12	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15443	Susmita Borbora	Passed appeared subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/3922

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15444	Trishna Payeng	Fail	Fail in Human Biology
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	13218	Gaurav Goswami	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	13227	Nilakshi Doley	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	13229	Saurav Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	15446	Blessy Gladys Evangelin D	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
18	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	15451	Ipsita Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	15453	Jyotismita Sarma	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
20	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	15454	Krishna Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	15456	Manalisha Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	15457	Niharika Deka	Fail	Fail in Dispensing Optics-I



SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/3922